EMAIL ADDRESS

e - ; Abuquerque/ | 05629116 0r )
s "Gery Acting Ditecor S ——
HE & S Fe 75241706 G s
cRuz, Joe [P——— Adminicive complince; Financial & Adminiscsion Abuguerge s05195.4558 Jrr——
. o B e . e sus.61160r
Em= aun e Dot et m s
POWELL, Beandon & Engincering Bures ax T
ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
SHELLEY, Melius ot s FaancialSevioe Superisor Manages Adminsaive Services and Financal Sevces saf, Somtare sos. 0938 F——
- i g Generl OCD Information,Busies ¢ s Suppore, Da | oo . .
ey & Sesing, Ressch & Records Res Under IDRA
MADID, Gl i Serices Condiion e S Fe s ——
; R G coerl OCD Information, Bsies ¢ Administae Suppor, Dta . sos 2216 I
TUL, Lo Businss Operions Eny. Resarch & Reconds Reqess Under TPRA s i ine 8 ‘ 8
ENVIRONMENTAL BUREAU
For General Environmental Questions or to Report releases via Email:_OCD.Enviro@emnrd.nm.gov
Manages e Bnviconmental Bue oo .
ROMERO, % mironmental Bureas it MAIOR RELEASE NOTIFICATIONS s
ENVIRONMENTAL - INCIDENTS GROUP.

- Al Environmental icident o o quesions - o ——
BRATCHER, Mike Lncdents Group Supenisor MAIOR REIEASE Acs srs.260857 MikeBrache@emdam
P e Rk v e e, R o A, Gt AT VT8 | s ORI, 14, GROUNDRATES ARG | g I i
ALY, fober Notcaton o else, Relos Conecive Acton, Vet s o P (C129 NoRcin i ey s [ ———"
RoDG Noticuion of Relne, Reloe Cotetive Ao Veotiog nd/or Ping (C129) NOR C-ua, 129 [ S50y 1830
VELEZ, Neson Nottaion of Relne, Rl Cotective Acton; Groundte Absimens Veniog 0/ or Png €12 NoR C-ua, 120 e s dor it [ —p——"
WELLS. el NotTito of Refese: R Son; Ventng ndor Flrng 120 NoR CliLcim S e ST

TAL - PROJECTS GROUP
(Generst Waste Rule/C-129 & OCD Evtonmenca — .
SITH, Cory Proecs Group Supervisoe 118 0CD Enionmenal Abuguerq s05.419.2087 Cory St @i m g
VAL B oo of Relewe: Relowe Coneeios Avion: Vemins s/ P €120 K ciat.c1 g o
WALKER Crysal Nottcution of Releass Rl Coreve Action o it e [EeT————
ANV v Noufeton of Relewe: Relewe Coneeios Avion: Vemins s/ P € 120 Norcis g
ERVIRONMENTAL - PERMITTING GROUP
A, Legh L —— AL el peming o o s e —
Vacan i Bl Grade Tk, o Poposed At Mthod Pemiof Clsre Pl Applaions 144 (0, 5,3 ., LD, INVENTORY/LEGACY), 125 PLANS > o
Aplcton for Adminisaiv Appeovl of  Sufce Wase Managment Focliy (G134, Tk Clain, Sdiment O
- remova, Ncelucons Dol Permi & > o . .
I T P Ot sy Ko oy e Dot Repor 51 o
ik ¢ ndiiden Ts Permis & NOI.
KENNEDY, oeph Joe® |25 Comingecy o snd Applsion fox A Approvalof S Wase Nansgmen Pty @157 [WSFINe Sua
e P Aot bIsCIARGE PERMITS & NOIs — S
STONE Jod e i ¢ Pan Applcions DISCHARGE PLANS SERVICE COMPANIES & ol s pLang| S
— i oo S eporin o Ryl nd R o P o, D P igid OR el Wome | - S SO ——
ENGINEERING BUREAU & INSPECTION PROGRAM
For General Engineering Questions via Email: OCD.Engineer@emnrd.nm.gov
E— [E— g Gl Femiing s Under G e — o S
ENGINEERING AMINISTRATIVE PERMITTING GROUP
RIKALA Ward : 101 G103, NW Pasker eakaes s Hobbe Warii
AND. Cis ey
e 1N IR ke Acis i
17 Clon b 5
NAUTE Pl AVD Recomolees ool st Chane of Dl Revicws for g Cuo.cis obte s
LOWE Lionad Nonsandan oatons NS, Nonsamdard p oL NP Abuserene TRy
ARTINEZ, P e Jcion Scion Sandre, Au P 105 05 Con obie \ s
Vacan P dosnhok Costod Trsier Bmioment WA G108 C 106 Gt Tap oD
AT S = S bz T
ENGINGERING SPECIAL PROJECTS GROUP
ot ojecs Group Supeniso e sis.032709 [r—
GARCIA, Johs Projects Group Sup 102, CAD3. C-104, C-115B (Waste Rule Ouesions). CP cases i
B o Ping sniic o o poy
MCCLURE Deam Hearns Nodee o Viohions Wose Rl AP Voo sl Clo.cis i TS
Vacan Heatings, Note of Vioadons,Wase Rle 150 (Wit Rk Quesions rup) D) o
ENGINGERING UNDERGROUD INJECTION CONTROL (UIC) GROUP.
GorrzE, P Superses ssocined A Engineeing UIC foms o questons Aluguecgue S Py Gorre@emrd o
vz, cad UIC pemitevie: incluing WQCC pemied vell 108, WQCC el pemis Abugergue [T ———"
GEDREICHATL Mlios [ UIC o i IPL reviews AGL mars Cis S Fe o
HARRS, Tons UIC permi el i 108 C103 e UIC wels (P ondrs o
SANDOVAL St UIC pernit eview, dacbae i Cus e
TNSPECTION GROUP- NORTH
Supersises th Lnspection st and Ficld Op e Nort w
KUEHLING, Monica ot hedut Ane Nonca Kuehling@emariom gov
plussing
Vo e el comlnes e gy
DRI, 1o [y— Lt compline evevs e o Dot @emmrdgor
NCEALL Sumnie P pctions, e—— A Soman MeFallgemandamgor
MEDIANG, Ben [y— et complne evews e
MOORE, Lenny P pctons, e—— A S [PET——
[y— et complne evews e EEETE [r—r——"
VERMERSCL, Thomss [rT— —— o 53868159 | Toomas Vermench@emudomgor
TNSPECTION GROUP- SOUTH
Supervisesth Inspecion sl and Feld Opseations n the St half f the stseincluding el rviews, oversght
CORDERO, Gibere e Scheduling tsing eld operaons. hanges o ield aperuions Hobbs Gibes ConteroGemnsiam o
pingzing
ALVARADO, Daid [o— rp—— g Dt Ao @ gor
Vacan P pctions, e—— T T
RISTIE Dot [y— et complne evews Auis Do
FORTNER.Kerr P pctons, e—— obs Koy Pone@emom gov
Vacam ik napction,wtne g ting e complncesviow > Tn
VEUER Rondd [— et compline eviews s Ronad
LYDICK. bt P pctions, —— A [
MARTIN, Tty i il ispecions, et complne evews s
ROBINSON. Gary Fid ptions, e—— ot oy Robinson@emardomgow
ERUILL, Kobert Bobby” | Pl npecions. et complne evews s s0s 272840 o
ADMINISTRATION & COMPLIANCE BUREAU
For General Administration and Compliance Questions via Email; OCD.AdminComp@emnrd.nm.gov
S Operor R g O i
Compliance Order (ACOLS, onds, Compliance, 115
ACKSON, R  Compliance OfficesSupervice Ohentors Montiy Repon (oot 115, .35 el o Oprncr, | Sama e 0564 2501 Rob Jackson@emardmgov
146 Opertor Name Chane
horaion o Move Produced Water G133 (4,8, €)
Nev Operstor egisaion, Asiging Operstor Administatos
. Complance, C-115 Opeors Moty Report, (oot C-1 15, C-145
115 Repors & 145 Form R
v Pors ¢ C-145 Form Re eatr of Operto, .14 Operator Name Chnge, Ahoaion 0 =D 0 o
Nove Produced Wards €135 (.5,
O e s O M
Complinc, -5 Operatr's Mondly Reper, o 15 .1
BUSTAMANTE Amali [ 115 Reors ¢ C-145 Form Revie  C 146 Operstor Nam s G602 | Amdia Busamanc@emardamgor
o o Prodeed Wares C133 1.8, )
New Opertor Regisasion, Bands, Asiging Opersor
’ oy o
KARS,Nihols 115 Repors & 145 Form R Water G133 (3, B, ©, 115 Opetor Moy Repos, (ot C Sema e 054792585 TRR——
1150, C 145 Trnse f Opestor, 146 Opertos Nme Change
FINANCIAL SERVICES
Vo Purchasing Ageo, P Toodiss o [ ] [
GRIEGO, e Rccond s, Monhly Reveme Report Bk Trmacions & Accounig Eovies ot [ St/ b | 5050 |
HEARINGS
For General Oil Conservation Division (OCD) Hearing Questions via Email: OCD Hearings@emnrd.nm.gov
For General Oil Conservation Commission (OCC) Hearing Questions via Email: OCC. @ om
(CHARALIAN, Gregory [ Manages te Hearing Bureau and condncs OCD hearings Siate
APODACK, Shels OCC o o g (GCC mring s Sema Fe Soes Apotaci@emardmon
CORAL i HioingDiviion Novs Sana e :
TsciANTZ, Frrs (OCD hesings, o webte o S e ;
PROJECTS
GRISWOLD, Jim Manages Special Pojets inchding Remedision of the Calbad Bine Well [ Albuquergue
MARCUS. Ramons Progaomnic premT—— Federt Webste Updacs S e [T
MASON, bin D e D Awive A e
PARSON. Stumne o o Anee EEEn S
ERERSCIL Programic g ——— Webste Dpde e @ m

Rev.9/24/2024


mailto:GerasimosX.Razatos@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Joe.Cruz@state.nm.us
mailto:Brandon.Powell@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Melissa.Shelley@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Bertha.Casillas@state.nm.us
mailto:Gayle.Madrid@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Laura.Tulk@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:RosaM.Romero@state.nm.us
mailto:Mike.Bratcher@state.nm.us
mailto:Michael.Buchanan@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Robert.Hamlet@state.nm.us
mailto:Scott.Rodgers@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Nelson.Velez@state.nm.us
mailto:Shelly.Wells@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Cory.Smith@state.nm.us
mailto:Brittany.Hall@state.nm.us
mailto:Crystal.Walker@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Ashley.Maxwell@state.nm.us
mailto:LeighP.Barr@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Jaclyn.Burdine1@state.nm.us
mailto:Brad.A.Jones@state.nm.us
mailto:Joseph.Kennedy@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Joel.Stone@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Victoria.Venegas@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:Justin.Wrinkle@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Ward.Rikala@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Sarah.Clelland@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Keith.Dziokonski@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Matthew.Gomez@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Paul.Kautz@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Leonard.Lowe@state.nm.us
mailto:PatriciaL.Martinez@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Dean.McClure@state.nm.us
mailto:SarahK.McGrath@state.nm.us
mailto:JohnA.Garcia@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Loren.Diede@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Dean.McClure@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Hailee.Thompson@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Phillip.Goetze@state.nm.us
mailto:CarlJ.Chavez@state.nm.us
mailto:Million.Gebremichael@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Anthony.Harris@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Stacy.Sandoval@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Monica.Kuehling@state.nm.us
mailto:Anthony.Bunny@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:John.Durham@state.nm.us
mailto:SamanthaJ.McFall@state.nm.us
mailto:Eileen.Medrano@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Lenny.Moore@state.nm.us
mailto:Clarence.Smith@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Thomas.Vermersch@state.nm.us
mailto:Gilbert.Cordero@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:David.Alvarado@state.nm.us
mailto:Eugene.Bolton@state.nm.us
mailto:Donald.Christie@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Kerry.Fortner@state.nm.us
mailto:John.Greene@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Ronald.Heuer@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Barbara.Lydick@state.nm.us
mailto:Timothy.Martin@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Gary.Robinson@state.nm.us
mailto:Robert.Trujillo@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:Rob.Jackson@state.nm.us
mailto:JoeA.Aragon@state.nm.us
mailto:Amalia.Bustamante@state.nm.us
mailto:Nicholas.Karns@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Ramona.Gonzales@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Leslie.Griego@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:Gregory.Chakalian@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Madai.Corral@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Freya.Tschantz@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Jim.Griswold@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:Ramona.Marcus@state.nm.us
mailto:IainP.Mason@state.nm.us
mailto:Shanna.Parsons@emnrd.nm.gov
mailto:AmyH.Vermersch@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Engineer@state.nm.us
mailto:OCD.Enviro@state.nm.us

	4 4 2023

